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Meprypaen Mpoidvrog: Mooxokdpudo atmognpapévo (OAOKANPO ] aAECUEVO).
Product description : Nutmeg dehydrated (whole or ground).

MpoéAeuon/ Origin: Ivdovnaoiag/ Indonesian

Zuokevaoia: [pwTtoyevr) TTAAOTIK OOKOUAO O€ KAVOVIKEG OUVOAKES TTEPIBAAAOVTOG
(30 kg, 25 kg, 20 kg, 10 kg) i o€ TTpooTATEUTIKA aTHOC@aIpa alwTou (2,5 kg, 1 kg, 0,5
kg).

Packaging: Primary packaging plastic bag packed in normal ambient conditions (50
kg, 40 kg, 30 kg, 25 kg, 20 kg, 15 kg) or plastic bag (2,5 kg, 1 kg, 0,5 kg) packed in
modified atmosphere.

Aidgpkeia {wng: 2 xpoévia atmd TNV NnUEPOMPNVia TTapaywyng yia TNV atTAr) CUCKEUaaia
OUOKEUOOWPEVO OE KOVOVIKEG OUuvOnKeg TTEPIBAAAOVTOG 1] OTTWG opifeTal aTmd TOV
TTpounBeuTh, 1,5 XpOVO yIa CUCKEUATIQ OE TTPOCTATEUTIKA ATUOOPAIPA AdWTOU.

Self life: 2 years from production date for normal ambient packaging or as defined

from the producer, 1,5 year for modified atmosphere packaging.

2uvlnkeg atmroBnkeuong: AlATNPEITAl O KAVOVIKEG OUVONKeg TTEPIBAAAOVTOG, O€
HEPOG dpooepd Kal OKIEPO (WéyloTn Bepupokpacia ouviipnong 21°C & OXETIKNA
uypacia 65%).

Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvlnkeg diavopng: Metagépetal oe Bepuokpacia TTEPIBAAOVTOG PE OXAMOTA TTOU
META@EPOUV pbVO TPOYIUA.




ENTYIMA AEITOYPTIAS ETAIPIAS Seh. 2 amid 4
I C—
EKAOZH:2
SYSTHMA AIAXEIPIZHE MOIOTHTAS & KQA. ENTYTOY : E-16-02 HM/NIA:IANOYAPIOS 16

AXDANEIAL TPOOIMON ISO 22000

MPOAIATPA®ES MPOIONTQN

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.

MwAnon: xovdpikr o€ €TAIPEIEG TTAPAYWYNS TPOPIUWY, KATOOTAUATA TPOQYiUwWY, Super

markets, o€ mini markets K.4.

Sale: wholesale to food produced companies, food stores, super markets, mini markets etc.

AvaAuon xapakTnpioTIKWV TpoiodvTog/ Characteristics analysis of food product

20vleon:

Ingredients:

DuoIKA XapaKTNPIOTIKA:

Physical characteristics:

BioAoyIkd XapaKTNpICTIKA

Microbiological characteristics/:

Mooxokéapudo atrognpauévo (OAOKANPO 1] aAEGUEVO).

Nutmeg dehydrated (whole or ground).

TuTmKA Tou TTPOIGVTOG yeuon. ATToudia EEvwv CWHATWY.
ATtroucia evtopwyv. MEyIOTn TTEPIEKTIKOTNTA UypaACiog
8%.

Typical product taste, a quite salty. Absent of foreign

materials, absent of insects. Max moisture content 8%.

MUKnTeG-ZUpeC Moulds-Yeasts /: max 107 cfulg
OMX/ TPC: max 500 cfu/g

E. Coli: max 100 cfu/g

Salmonella spp: amoucia ota 25g - absent/ 25g

Listeria monocytogenes: atmouaia oTta 259 - absent/ 25¢g
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XNUIKA XAPOKTNPICTIKA

Chemical characteristics/:

EmoRluavon:

Labeling:

MpoBAerépevn xpnon:

Product use:

AopAatogiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 2 ug/Kg
AgAatotiveg/Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 4 ug/Kg
M&AuBdog/ Lead (Pb): max 0,2 mg/Kg

Kdadpio/ cadmium (Cd): max 0,2 mg/Kg

YtoAciypata  @uto@apudkwy/ Pesticides residues:
20Pewva pe Ta 6pia Tou Kavoviopou EK/396/2005 kai
OAWV  TWV OXETIKWV TPOTTOTTOINCEWYV auTtou. In
accordance with the EC Regulation EC/396/2005 and all

the relevant amendments.

Emmwvupia  etaipiag, Mepiypa@r  TTPoIGVTOG,  XWPA
TpoéAeuong, kabapd Bdapog, lot, ocuvBeon TTpoidvTOC,

nu/via Aféng, ouvenkeg diatrpnong.

Company name, product description, origin, net weight,

lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage conditions.

To TTPOIOV KATAVOAWVETAI WG EXEI 1] XPNOIMOTTOIEITAl WG
OUOTATIKO YIa TNV TTAPACKEUN TPOPIiJWV.

To TTpoidv OUOKEUALETAI O€ ETAIPEIA TTOU ETTECEPYALETAI
Kai dlaxelpideTal apaxideg, Enpoug Kapoug, YAouTévn
KOl ONOAul.

Mrtropei va TTepiéxel ixvn atrd Ta TTavw aAAepyioyova.

Direct human consumption or as an ingredient in food




Nutritional value per 100 g product:

Evépyela/ Energy

MpwrTeiveg/ Protein
Ydaravlpakeg/ Carbohydrates
Zakyapa/ Sugars

Nirapad/ Lipids

AilaitnTikég iveg/ Dietary fibers

Narpio/ sodium

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

production.

May contain traces of peanuts, nuts, gluten and

sesame seeds.

Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC 1830/2003

525 kcal
5,849
49,29 g
2,99 g
36,319
20,89
77 mg

Alergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.
When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policieis will apply.

Component Manufacturer Nuts in Bulk
( Applies when bought in small
guantities that need re-packaging )
In Processed in  [Handled on Site In Processed in [Handled
Product |Same Product |Same on Site
Equipment Equipment
Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof MO No No No No YES
EGGS or its derivatives No No No No No No
FIZH or its derivatives Ng Ng Ng No No No
CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH No No No No No No
MOLLUSCS Ng Ng Ng No No No
PEANUTS or derivatives NO Ng Ng No No YES
SOYA BEANS or derivatives Ng NO Ng No No No
MILK [LACTOSE) or itsderivatives No No No No N YES
NUTS , tree nuts: MO NO NO MO MO YES
CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives No No No No N No
MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives thereof NO NO No MO No No
SESAME SEEDS or derivatives No No No No No YES
SULPHITES »10ppm - Sulphite guantity to be given in ppm NO No No MO No YES
LUPIN seeds or derivatives No No No No No No

TeAeuTaia evnuépwon/ Revised:

lavoudpiog 2016/ January 2016.






